RPL7P5_ENSG00000241562

1 34

Window:

. Po3
« neE>
[ | < —
..................... P ——— R O N TS
° r ] C
K ShaZ
..................... o o ___________] x ¥
€« O0oO
o o odcp _|_l_|_l_|_l_|_l
on>=
O o< +
............................ .m
S
(0]
S5
.............................. = WL
o 4

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



